
Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.        

Specs
Custom Pro Surfwave Quad
Volume L

68

74

79

84

89

94

104

118

216

218

220

223

224

226

228

230

52.3

53.4

54.4

56

56.3

59

60.3

62.5

Length CM Width CM

32.8

33.3

33.4

34.7

35.3

36.3

36.7

39.3

Tail Width CM

5.7

5.9

6.1

6.3

6.5

6.7

7

7.2

803

803

803

803

803

803

803

803

MFC QS RTM 250 Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS RTM 250 Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS RTM 300 Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS RTM 300 Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS RTM 300 Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS 350 RTM Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS 350 RTM Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

MFC QS 400 RTM Black 2017, Center US, Side MT

2.7 - 4.7

3.0 - 5.0

3.0 - 5.3

3.4 - 5.5

3.7 - 5.7

4.0 - 5.7

4.2 - 6.0

4.5 - 6.3

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Squash

Squash

Weight KG Color PMS Fins Sail SQM Tail


